Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8618.120
Lockable and adjacent door

State: 15.12.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg
https://www.rittal.com/bg-bg

VX 8618.120 - Lockable and adjacent door for VX

For example, if two 400 mm doors are used instead of one 800 mm wide door in order to comply
with escape routes. May also be fitted instead of an 800 mm wide rear panel.

Features

Model No. VX 8618.120

Product description For example, if two 400 mm doors instead of one 800 mm wide
door are used to comply with escape routes. May also be fitted

instead of an 800 mm wide rear panel.
Material Sheet steel

Surface finish Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside

Colour

Supply includes

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

RAL 7035

2 doors incl. tubular door frame
130° hinges
Lock components

IP 55

Enclosure type: VX
Width: = 800 mm
Height: = 2,000 mm

1 pc(s).

37.32

38

94039910
4028177921375
EC000747

27182204



