Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 8618.120 Lockable and adjacent door

State: 16.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



VX 8618.120 - Lockable and adjacent door for VX

For example, if two 400 mm doors are used instead of one 800 mm wide door in order to comply with escape routes. May also be fitted instead of an 800 mm wide rear panel.

Features

Model No.	VX 8618.120
Product description	For example, if two 400 mm doors instead of one 800 mm wide door are used to comply with escape routes. May also be fitted instead of an 800 mm wide rear panel.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Dipcoat-primed, powder-coated on the outside
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 doors incl. tubular door frame 130° hinges Lock components
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55
To fit	Enclosure type: VX Width: = 800 mm Height: = 2,000 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	37.32
Gross weight	38
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177921375
ETIM 9	EC000747
ECLASS 8.0	27182204

© Rittal 2025 2